UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - Kearney County Hospital Bond Election

March 15, 2011

Lowell
Newark-Blaine
Logan/Hayes/Sherman
Eaton

Mirage

Oneida

Cosmo/Grant

North Ward

South Ward
Center-Liberty/Lincoln/May
Early Voters

TOTAL

Voter Turnout 31.60%

For

14
58
27
25
16
24
94
191
203
160

816

Against
21
58
24
20
143
39
19
60
59
70
37

550



