## UNOFFICIAL RESULTS - Kearney County Hospital Bond Election

## March 15, 2011

	For	Against
Lowell	4	21
Newark-Blaine	14	58
Logan/Hayes/Sherman	58	24
Eaton	27	20
Mirage	25	143
Oneida	16	39
Cosmo/Grant	24	19
North Ward	94	60
South Ward	191	59
Center-Liberty/Lincoln/May	203	70
Early Voters	160	37
TOTAL	816	550

Voter Turnout 31.60%